
2022 Women's State Tournament
Shift Times & Availability

As of 03/03/22

DOUBLES & SINGLES T E A M S
Garden Center Garden Center

# # bowlers# bowlers #teams #teams #

Lns AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used Lns

34 76 26 1:00 PM Fri 1/28/2022 0

Sat 1/29/20220 0 0 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 23 11 34
24 40 32 4:30 AM

34 84 18 12:00 PM
Sun 1/30/2022

9:00 AM 26 8 34

34 66 36 1:00 PM Fri 2/4/2022 5:30 PM 13 5 18

Sat 2/5/202234 102 0 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 15 19 34

24 28 44 4:30 PM

34 66 36 12:00 PM
Sun 2/6/2022

9:00 AM 28 6 34

34 32 70 1:00 PM Fri 2/11/2022 5:30 PM 18 0 18

Sat 2/12/202234 102 0 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 1 33 34

24 26 46 4:30 PM

34 38 64 12:00 PM
Sun 2/13/2022

9:00 AM 23 11 34

34 42 60 1:00 PM Fri 2/18/2022 5:30 PM 9 9 18

Sat 2/19/202234 76 26 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 10 24 34
24 16 56 4:30 PM

34 70 32 12:00 PM
Sun 2/20/2022

9:00 AM 25 9 34

34 54 48 1:00 PM Fri 2/25/2022 5:30 PM 9 9 18

Sat 2/26/202234 82 20 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 2 32 34
24 4 68 4:30 PM

34 26 76 12:00 PM
Sun 2/27/2022

9:00 AM 22 12 34

34 42 60 1:00 PM Fri 3/4/2022 5:30 PM 0 18 18

Sat 3/5/202234 6 96 9:00 AM 1:30 AM 14 20 34
34 100 2 4:30 PM



Shift Times & Availability
As of 03/03/22

DOUBLES & SINGLES T E A M S
Garden Center Garden Center

# # bowlers# bowlers #teams #teams #

Lns AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used Lns

34 72 30 12:00 PM
Sun 3/6/2022

9:00 AM 5 29 34

34 102 0 1:00 PM Fri 3/11/2022 5:30 PM 10 8 18

Sat 3/12/202234 38 64 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 11 23 34

24 0 72 4:30 PM

34 10 92 12:00 PM
Sun 3/13/2021

9:00 AM 13 21 34

34 70 32 1:00 PM Fri 3/18/2022 5:30 PM 10 8 18

Sat 3/19/202234 2 100 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 0 34 34
24 10 62 4:30 PM

34 18 84 12:00 PM
Sun 3/20/2022

9:00 AM 5 29 34

34 56 46 1:00 PM Fri 3/25/2022 5:30 PM 0 18 18

Sat 3/26/202234 34 68 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 0 34 34
24 8 64 4:30 PM

34 10 92 12:00 PM Sun 3/27/2022 9:00 AM 21 13 34

34 10 92 1:00 PM
Fri 4/1/2022

5:30 PM 0 18 18

34 18 84 9:00 AM
Sat 4/2/2022

1:30 PM 0 34 34
24 4 68 4:30 PM

34 54 48 12:00 PM
Sun 4/3/2022

9:00 AM 12 22 34

34 70 32 1:00 PM Fri 4/8/2022 5:30 PM 5 13 18

34 30 72 9:00 AM
Sat 4/9/2022

1:30 PM 0 34 34
24 0 72 4:30 PM

34 4 98 12:00 PM
Sun 4/10/2022

9:00 AM 8 26 34

NO BOWL Happy Easter NO BOWL



Shift Times & Availability
As of 03/03/22

DOUBLES & SINGLES T E A M S
Garden Center Garden Center

# # bowlers# bowlers #teams #teams #

Lns AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used Lns

34 60 42 1:00 PM Fri 4/22/2022 5:30 PM 4 14 18

Sat 4/23/202234 42 60 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 1 33 34

24 2 70 4:30 PM

34 0 102 12:00 PM
Sun 4/24/2022

9:00 AM 17 17 34

34 80 22 1:00 PM Fri 4/29/2022 5:30 PM 5 13 18

Sat 4/30/202234 58 44 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 0 34 34
24 0 72 4:30 PM

34 2 100 12:00 PM
Sun 5/1/2022

9:00 AM 15 19 34


	Squads

